13 | 14 | 15 |

16

11000 [36'-1 3/8"]

5500 [18-0 11/16"]

5500 [18-0 11/16"]

USE ZONE (EN1176)

/o

TION 1

USE ZONE (ASTM/CSA) //
/

/)
s

FOUNDATION 2

/
!

!
/

AN
oo
i\

LAYOUT DRAWING

FOUNDATION 2 DETAIL

(PLAN)
MAIN POST PLATE
7/8" X L500 L-ANCHOR BOLT

300

FOUNDATION 2 DETAIL
(SIDE VIEW)

MAIN POST PLATE
7/8" X L500 L-ANCHOR BOLT

!
CON'C JB]
NI

EQI z:D @Llwgo 55
[ =L o 8l
& L2 & & g j EE
[=) o 1
-t S S
(] I~ g
ool 1
700 [2'-3 9/16"

| RevNo| Revision note |

Date |Signa|ure|0hecked‘

20100114 rev1.0-post plate is changed to star shape

FOUNDATION 1 DETAIL
(PLAN)

ANCHOR PLATE

200 [7 7/8"] 7/8" X L500 L-ANCHOR BOLT

00
¥

=)
o
=3
3
o
o
=3
S

=]
5| of
N

el
«

900 [2'-11 7/16"

1200 [3'-11 1/4"]

FOUNDATION 1 DETAIL

(SIDE VIEW)

7/8" X L500 L-ANCHOR BOLT
100 [3 15/16"] CON'C

/

800 [2'-7 1/2"]

1200 [3'-11 1/4"]

139.8mm OD GALVANIZED STEEL POST
(UV POLYESTER POWDER COATING)

20mm HERACLES ROPE(STEEL CABLE IN ROPE)

\ 22mm HERACLES ROPE(STEEL CABLE IN ROPE)

&
5
)
o
(=]
0
700 [2-3 9/16"
=
FALL ZONE: 1,900mm _ < I
- /
_
P
/ .
. /NS
'd

4450 [14'-7 5/16"]

LRI

CON'C(1200 X 900 X 800)

SCALE 1/40

5500 [18-0 11/16"]

CON'C(700 X 700 X 800)

5500 [18-0 11/16"]

11000 [36'-1 3/8"

11200 [36'-9 1/4"]

800 [2-7 1/2]

/7  FRONTVIEW
1/ SCALE 1/40
Itemref I Quantity | Title/N 3 i ion, material, di ion etc Article No./Reference
Designed by Checked by | Approved by - date Filename Date Scale
DYN AMO XXX XXX XXX - 09/05/01 DX-102-1.dwg| 09/05/01 1:40
www.uy:aﬁ.;:y;guﬂ:sfo; GENESIS MAXI DX-102-1
| Edition | Sheet
1-2-1 0 11
10 ! 1 12 ! 13 ! 14 ! 15 ! 16

m



